D Status Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names
1 Complete Determine Funding Scurce 2days: Wed 3/26/08 Thu 3/27/08 Norris Bill (DOH)[50%]
2 Complete Contact DOT, information about techninal issues 1 day Wed 3/26/08 Wed 3/26/08 Lee David A {DOH)
e Complete Generate Approved Work Order 1 day Fri 3/28/08 Fri 3/28/08 1,2 Lee David A {DOH)
4 Complete Develop and send 1st Email notification 7days:  Man 3/31/08 Tue 4/8/08 3 Blum Jim W (DOH)[5%]
5 Complete Schedule Verdiem Engineer 2 days Wed 3/26/08 7 Thu 3/27/08 Norris Bill {DOH}50%)]
I Complete Communication Cutline 1 day? - Wed 3/26/08:  Wed 3/26/08 Blum Jim W (DOH)
7 Complete Install Server Software iday Thu 4/24/08 Thu 4/24/08 3 Lee David A (DOH)[75%]
8 Complete Resolve Script Logic issies 10 days Fri 4/25/08 : Thu 5/8/08 7 Lee David A (DOH)
9 Complete Install Clients 1 day Fri 5/9/08% Fri 5/9/08 8 %Gannie Osman (DOH}
REGI Complete Monitoring 10 days Mon 5.’12!08? Fri 5/23/08 9 éLee David A (DOH)[15%]
11 Complete Data Analysis 5 days Mon 5/26/082 Fri 5/30/08 10 éNorris Bill (DOH)[25%],Lee David A (DOH)[25%] Verdiem Engineer
12 Complete - CAG Decision 1.9 days Mon 6/2/08 Tue 6/3/08
13 Complete Develop Profiles Recommendation 0.7 days Maon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08 : 11 Lee David A (DOH)[50%)],Verdiem
14 Complete Presentation to CAG 0.2 days Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08 13 Muskopf Fran M (DOH)
15 Complete Profile Decision, Computer/Profile Mapping 1 day Mon 6/2/08 : Tue 6/3/08 14 Blum Jim W (DOH)[10%]
16 Complete Develop Final Email notification 4 days Mon 6/2/08 Thu 6/5/08 11 Blum Jim W (DOH}[5%]
17 Complete - Send Email Notification 1 day Fri 6/6/08 | Fri 6/6/08 18 White Bill (DOH)
18 _Complete Implement Profiles 1 dayé Mon 6/9/08% Mon 6/9/08 17 Lee David A (DOH)
BRI Complele Post Enforcement Data Collection 10 days Tue 6/10/08 Mon 6/23/08 18 Lee David A (DOH)[25%]
20 Late - Evaluate Savings and Report to DIS 1 day Tue 6/24/08 Tue 6/24/08 19 Norris Bill (DOH),Lee David A (DCH)
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